
FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

CU PREP C Junior Assisted

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Claire Breust Bonnie P1403 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 88.5 44.250% 1

CU PREP C Junior

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 99 49.500% 1

Tyler Breust Buddy 3524 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 91.5 45.750% 2

CU PREP C Open

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 134 67.000% 1

Lucie Phelan Reid River Tequila Sunrise 8917 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 130 65.000% 2

Krista Mower Glencoe Future Driection 9429 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 128.5 64.250% 3=

Jo Freebody Hakuna Matata 9921 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 128.5 64.250% 3=

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Fleur 9837 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 127.5 63.750% 5

Kirstie Head Carisma Park Nike P1748 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 126.5 63.250%

Rebecca Breust Dodge 8761 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 124 62.000%

NOLA HASSAN LIL' BADGER 8756 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 123 61.500%

lesley whale alias sweet revenge 9689 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 119.5 59.750%

Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee P109 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 1 119 59.500%

Rebecca Breust Zoe 8222 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 119 59.500%

Bridget McCosker moet 7470 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 128.5 64.250% HC

Leigh Richardson MP Caterina 9517 0 0.000% SCR

 

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

CU PREP E Junior Assisted

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Claire Breust Bonnie P1403 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 119 62.632% 1

CU PREP E Junior

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 123.5 65.000% 1

Tyler Breust Buddy 3524 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 119.5 62.895% 2

CU PREP E Open

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Krista Mower Glencoe Future Direction 9429 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 133 70.000% 1

Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 129.5 68.158% 2

Jo Freebody Hakuna Matata 9921 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 109.5 57.632% 3

Lucie Phelan Reid River Tequila Sunrise 8917 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 105 55.263% 4

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Fleur 9837 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 1 105 55.263% 5

Kirstie Head Carisma Park Nike P1748 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 104 54.737%

Rebecca Breust Zoe 8222 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 103.5 54.474%

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee P109 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 97.5 51.316%

NOLA HASSAN LIL' BADGER 8756 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 97.5 51.316%

lesley whale alias sweet revenge 9689 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 93.5 49.211%

Rebecca Breust Dodge 8761 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 87.5 46.053%

Bridget McCosker moet 7470 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 107.5 56.579% HC

Leigh Richardson MP Caterina 9517 0 0.000% SCR



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

CU 2.2

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 201.5 57.571% 1

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 196 56.000% 2

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 192 54.857% 3

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 189 54.000% 4

Marisa Whant GP Corvesca 9209 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 2.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 174.5 49.857% 5

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 6.0 4.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 172 49.143%

OC 2.2

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant / Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 % Judge

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 238 68.000% 1 C Lieutenant 237 67.714%

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 236 67.429% 1 P Collins

 

Combined Score

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

CU 2.3

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 290 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 180.5 62.241% 1

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 178 61.379% 2

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 7.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 177.5 61.207% 3

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 165.5 57.069% 4

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 160 55.172% 5

Marisa Whant GP Corvesca 9209 0 0.000% RET

OC 2.3

Judge - Pip Longworth / Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 290 % Judge

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 180.5 62.241% 1 P Longworth 188 64.828%

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7143 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 195.5 67.414% 1 P Collins

 

Combined Score

(2.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(2.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

OC 4.2

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 390 %

Hetty Munda Windalee Khoster 801 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 206 52.821% 1

OC Pony 4.2

Judge - Carolyn Lieutenant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 390 %

chloe campbell MIla's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 194.5 49.872% 1

(4.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(4.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

OC 4.3

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 370 %

Hetty Munda Windalee Khoster 801 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 212 57.297% 1

OC Pony 4.3

Judge - Pip Longworth TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 370 %

chloe campbell MIla's Little Mayhem P1160 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 205 55.405% 1

(4.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(4.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - SATURDAY 26/11/16

Judge - C Lieutenant EUROBODALLA PRELIMINARY Total TechnicalTotal Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse 1 2 2 3 4 5 5 6 7* 8* 9* 10* 120 120 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 0 6 6 6 7 6 7 63 78 58.750% 1

Judge - C Lieutenant EA NOVICE Total TechnicalTotal Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10* 11* 12* 13* 140 120 %

Mikala Walters Hobbit 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 91.5 81 66.429% 1

Judge - C Lieutenant EA MEDIUM Total TechnicalTotal Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 200 200 %

Hetty Munda Windalee Khoster 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 5 6 6 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 107 108 53.750% 1

CR FREESTYLE

ARTISTIC

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

TECHNICAL EXECUTION



PREPARATORY JNR ASSISTED PREP C PREP E TOTAL

Claire Breust Bonnie 30 30 60

PREPARATORY JNR PREP C PREP E TOTAL

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac 30 30 60

Tyler Breust Buddy 29 29 58

PREPARATORY OPEN PREP C PREP E TOTAL

Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 30 29 59

Krista Mower Glencoe Future Driection 28 30 58

Jo Freebody Hakuna Matata 28 28 56

Lucie Phelan Reid River Tequila Sunrise 29 27 56

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Fleur 26 26 52

Kirstie Head Carisma Park Nike 25 25 50

Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee 21 23 44

NOLA HASSAN LIL' BADGER 23 21 44

Rebecca Breust Zoe 20 24 44

Rebecca Breust Dodge 24 19 43

lesley whale alias sweet revenge 22 20 42

Leigh Richardson MP Caterina 0 0 0

Bridget McCosker moet 0 0 0

NOVICE 2.2 2.3 TOTAL

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween 29 30 59

Mikala Walters Hobbit 30 28 58

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 28 29 57

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 27 26 53

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 25 27 52

Marisa Whant GP Corvesca 26 0 26

OFFICIAL NOVICE 2.2 2.3 TOTAL

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 30 30 60

Countback

OFFICIAL MEDIUM 4.2 4.3 TOTAL Aggregate %

Hetty Munda Windalee Khoster 30 30 60 110.118

chloe campbell MIla's Little Mayhem 30 30 60 105.277

CHAMPIONSHIP


